

REPORT: CLUB COMMITTEE 2020-11-02

The Club Committee is under the portfolio of the Vice-President (Student Life) and is chaired by the Club Administrative Coordinator. The Club Committee met on November 2nd to review interim status club applications, as well as approve constitutional amendments.

The Club Committee also reviewed existing clubs and is moving the following recommendations.

WHEREAS, the Club Committee held these meetings;

WHEREAS, the decision of the Club Committee must be ratified by Legislative Council in accordance with 2.1.a.iii of the Internal Regulations of Student Groups;

BE IT RESOLVED, THAT the Legislative Council approve the recommendations of the Club Committee included in Appendix A.





Office of the Vice-President (Student Life)

Tel: (514) 398-6800 | Fax: (514) 398-7490 | studentlife@ssmu.ca 3600 McTavish Street, Suite 1200, Montréal, Québec, H3A 0G3 Located on unceded, Kanien'kehá:ka traditional territory

Appendix A

Interim Status Approvals

Rubric Score	Club Name
Diversity in Math	24/30

Full Status Approvals

Rubric Score	Club Name

Interim Status Rejections

Rubric Score	Club Name

Constitution Approval

-Indian Students' Association

Montreal Health of the City Piano Program

Constitution Rejection

-McGill Thaqalayn Muslim Students' Association

Club Status

-N/A